
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Washington 289  292       581  +5 

T4  2   Southern California 295  287       582  +6 
T4  3   Oregon State  295  288       583  +7 
2  4   Northwestern  291  294       585  +9 
3  5   Arizona 294  296       590  +14 
8  T6   San Jose State  298  296       594  +18 

T6  T6   Oregon 296  298       594  +18 
9  8   Wisconsin 300  295       595  +19 

10  9   Colorado 301  299       600  +24 
T6  10   Fresno State 296  306       602  +26 
11  11   UNLV  303  300       603  +27 
15  12   New Mexico 315  291       606  +30 
12  13   California 308  299       607  +31 

T13  14   San Diego State  311  304       615  +39 
T13  15   Washington State  311  305       616  +40 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

3 1   Lindsey Weaver  Arizona  69  67       136  -8   
1 2   Regan De Guzman  San Jose State  67  71       138  -6   
2 3   SooBin Kim  Washington  68  71       139  -5   

T15 4   Sophia Popov  Southern California  73  67       140  -4   
T20 T5   Jennifer Coleman  Colorado  74  68       142  -2   
T8 T5   Cassy Isagawa  Oregon  71  71       142  -2   
T20 T7   Anica Yoo  Oregon State  74  69       143  -1   
T20 T7   Manon DeRoey  New Mexico  74  69       143  -1   
T10 T7   Seshia Telles  Oregon State  72  71       143  -1   
T20 T10   Manon Molle  New Mexico  74  70       144  E   
T4 T10   Annie Park  Southern California  70  74       144  E   
T8 T12   Hana Lee  Northwestern  71  74       145  +1   
T10 T12   Charlotte Thomas  Washington  72  73       145  +1   
T10 T12   Kaitlin Park  Northwestern  72  73       145  +1   
T10 T15   Kendall Prince  Arizona  72  74       146  +2   
T4 T15   Madchen Ly  Fresno State  70  76       146  +2   
T15 T15   Hannah Sodersten  Fresno State  73  73       146  +2   
T4 T18   Gudrun Bjorgvinsdottir  Fresno State  70  77       147  +3   
T31 T18   Karen Chung  Southern California  75  72       147  +3   
T15 T18   Kristin Coleman  Colorado  73  74       147  +3   
T20 T18   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  74  73       147  +3   
T31 T22   Lauren Sewell  Oregon State  75  73       148  +4   
T36 T22   Kimberly Dinh  Wisconsin  76  72       148  +4   
T20 T22   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  74  74       148  +4   
T15 T22   Eimi Koga  Washington  73  75       148  +4   
T4 T22   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  70  78       148  +4   
T20 T27   Chelsea Saelee  Oregon State  74  75       149  +5   
T15 T27   Mallory Kent  Washington State  73  76       149  +5   
T42 T27   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  77  72       149  +5   
T36 T27   Ying Luo  Washington  76  73       149  +5   
T20 T27   Elizabeth Szokol  Northwestern  74  75       149  +5   
T10 T27   Brooke Ferrell  Wisconsin  72  77       149  +5   
T31 T33   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  75  75       150  +6   
T52 T33   Hannah Suh  California  79  71       150  +6   
T36 T33   Wanasa Zhou  Arizona  76  74       150  +6   
T31 T33   My Leander  San Jose State  75  75       150  +6   
T31 T37   Paige Spiranac  San Diego State  75  76       151  +7   
T42 T37   Victoria Morgan  Southern California  77  74       151  +7   
T48 T37   Alexis Nelson  Wisconsin  78  73       151  +7   
T20 T37   Nicola Roessler  California  74  77       151  +7   
T52 T41   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin  79  73       152  +8   
T36 T41   JoEe Kok  California  76  76       152  +8   
T36 T41   Megan Osland  San Jose State  76  76       152  +8   
T52 T41   Sirene Blair  San Diego State  79  73       152  +8   

T42 T45   Gabriella Then  Southern California  77  76       153  +9 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T45   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  76  77       153  +9   
T58 T45   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  80  73       153  +9   
T48 T45   Demi Mak  UNLV  78  75       153  +9   
T48 T49   Alexis Keating  Colorado  78  76       154  +10   
T58 T49   Marcella Pranovia  Oregon  80  74       154  +10   
T52 T51   Nani Yanagi  Washington State  79  76       155  +11   
T52 T51   Kristen Rue  Washington State  79  76       155  +11   
T67 T53   Rachelle Reali  San Jose State  82  74       156  +12   
T58 T53   Kathleen Rojas  San Jose State  80  76       156  +12   
T20 T53   Avery French  UNLV  74  82       156  +12   
T58 T56   Cherokee Kim  Washington State  80  77       157  +13   
T20 T56   Aaren Ziegler  Wisconsin  74  83       157  +13   
T67 T58   Sammi Stevens  New Mexico  82  76       158  +14   
T42 T58   Natalie Vivaldi  Colorado  77  81       158  +14   
T48 T58   Vivian Hsuan Chen  UNLV  78  80       158  +14   
T70 T58   Carly Childs  California  83  75       158  +14   
T42 T58   Jessica Vasilic  Arizona  77  81       158  +14   
T52 T63   Pauline Loulier  California  79  80       159  +15   
T64 T63   Amy Alston  San Diego State  81  78       159  +15   
T58 T65   Kelli Bowers  Washington  80  80       160  +16   
T58 T65   Monica Huang  Washington State  80  80       160  +16   
T72 T67   Eva Saulnier  New Mexico  85  76       161  +17   
T42 T67   Jamie Oleksiew  Colorado  77  84       161  +17   
T64 T69   Maureen Dunnagan  San Diego State  81  81       162  +18   
T64 T69   Cali Hipp  Oregon  81  81       162  +18   
T70 T71   Krysta Clark  Fresno State  83  80       163  +19   
T67 T71   Krissy Peterson  Oregon State  82  81       163  +19   
T72 73   Andrea Vilarasau  Arizona  85  81       166  +22   
74 74   Dea Mahendra  New Mexico  88  80       168  +24   
75 -    Hillary Billingsley  Fresno State  A  81       -     -      
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 



Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Washington 289 292 581
3 SooBin Kim (1) 68 71 139

T12 Charlotte Thomas (4) 72 73 145

T22 Eimi Koga (5) 73 75 148

T27 Ying Luo (2) 76 73 149

T65 Kelli Bowers (3) 80 80 160

2 Southern California 295 287 582
4 Sophia Popov (4) 73 67 140

T10 Annie Park (2) 70 74 144

T18 Karen Chung (1) 75 72 147

T37 Victoria Morgan (5) 77 74 151

T45 Gabriella Then (3) 77 76 153

3 Oregon State 295 288 583
T7 Anica Yoo (1) 74 69 143

T7 Seshia Telles (3) 72 71 143

T22 Lauren Sewell (4) 75 73 148

T27 Chelsea Saelee (2) 74 75 149

T71 Krissy Peterson (5) 82 81 163

4 Northwestern 291 294 585
T12 Hana Lee (1) 71 74 145

T12 Kaitlin Park (2) 72 73 145

T22 Kacie Komoto (4) 74 74 148

T27 Elizabeth Szokol (3) 74 75 149

T45 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (5) 80 73 153

5 Arizona 294 296 590
1 Lindsey Weaver (2) 69 67 136

T15 Kendall Prince (5) 72 74 146

T33 Wanasa Zhou (1) 76 74 150

T58 Jessica Vasilic (3) 77 81 158

73 Andrea Vilarasau (4) 85 81 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 San Jose State 298 296 594
2 Regan De Guzman (3) 67 71 138

T33 My Leander (2) 75 75 150

T41 Megan Osland (1) 76 76 152

T53 Rachelle Reali (4) 82 74 156

T53 Kathleen Rojas (5) 80 76 156

T6 Oregon 296 298 594
T5 Cassy Isagawa (2) 71 71 142

T22 Cathleen Santoso (1) 70 78 148

T33 Caroline Inglis (5) 75 75 150

T49 Marcella Pranovia (3) 80 74 154

T69 Cali Hipp (4) 81 81 162

8 Wisconsin 300 295 595
T22 Kimberly Dinh (3) 76 72 148

T27 Brooke Ferrell (5) 72 77 149

T37 Alexis Nelson (1) 78 73 151

T41 Kris Yoo (2) 79 73 152

T56 Aaren Ziegler (4) 74 83 157

9 Colorado 301 299 600
T5 Jennifer Coleman (1) 74 68 142

T18 Kristin Coleman (3) 73 74 147

T49 Alexis Keating (5) 78 76 154

T58 Natalie Vivaldi (2) 77 81 158

T67 Jamie Oleksiew (4) 77 84 161

10 Fresno State 296 306 602
T15 Madchen Ly (1) 70 76 146

T15 Hannah Sodersten (3) 73 73 146

T18 Gudrun Bjorgvinsdottir (2) 70 77 147

T71 Krysta Clark (5) 83 80 163

75 Hillary Billingsley (4) 0 81 81

11 UNLV 303 300 603
T18 Mayko Chwen Wang (2) 74 73 147

T27 Dana Finkelstein (1) 77 72 149

T45 Demi Mak (3) 78 75 153

T53 Avery French (4) 74 82 156

T58 Vivian Hsuan Chen (5) 78 80 158
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

12 New Mexico 315 291 606
T7 Manon DeRoey (2) 74 69 143

T10 Manon Molle (3) 74 70 144

T58 Sammi Stevens (1) 82 76 158

T67 Eva Saulnier (4) 85 76 161

74 Dea Mahendra (5) 88 80 168

13 California 308 299 607
T33 Hannah Suh (1) 79 71 150

T37 Nicola Roessler (2) 74 77 151

T41 JoEe Kok (4) 76 76 152

T58 Carly Childs (3) 83 75 158

T63 Pauline Loulier (5) 79 80 159

14 San Diego State 311 304 615
T37 Paige Spiranac (3) 75 76 151

T41 Sirene Blair (2) 79 73 152

T45 Emma Henrikson (1) 76 77 153

T63 Amy Alston (4) 81 78 159

T69 Maureen Dunnagan (5) 81 81 162

15 Washington State 311 305 616
T27 Mallory Kent (4) 73 76 149

T51 Kristen Rue (1) 79 76 155

T51 Nani Yanagi (3) 79 76 155

T56 Cherokee Kim (5) 80 77 157

T65 Monica Huang (2) 80 80 160
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Par 3 Scoring
S. Kim Wash 2.50 -4 
R. De Guzman San Jose 2.63 -3 
J. Coleman Colorado 2.75 -2 
C. Isagawa Oregon 2.75 -2 
S. Telles Oregon St. 2.88 -1 
K. Park N'western 2.88 -1 
M. Ly Fresno 2.88 -1 
S. Blair S.Diego St 2.88 -1 
L. Weaver Arizona 3.00 E 
G. Bjorgvinsdottir Fresno 3.00 E 
J. Oleksiew Colorado 3.00 E 
R. Reali San Jose 3.00 E 
M. Chwen Wang UNLV 3.00 E 
M. Leander San Jose 3.00 E 
M. Molle N Mexico 3.00 E 
D. Mak UNLV 3.00 E 
M. Huang Wash. St. 3.00 E 
C. Saelee Oregon St. 3.00 E 
C. Santoso Oregon 3.13 +1 
K. Prince Arizona 3.13 +1 
H. Sodersten Fresno 3.13 +1 
K. Chung USC 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Weaver Arizona 3.70 -6 
S. Popov USC 3.85 -3 
A. Yoo Oregon St. 3.90 -2 
M. DeRoey N Mexico 3.95 -1 
J. Coleman Colorado 4.00 E 
K. Prince Arizona 4.00 E 
A. Park USC 4.00 E 
K. Coleman Colorado 4.05 +1 
N. Roessler Cal 4.05 +1 
H. Lee N'western 4.05 +1 
M. Molle N Mexico 4.05 +1 
L. Sewell Oregon St. 4.05 +1 
C. Thomas Wash 4.05 +1 
S. Kim Wash 4.05 +1 
H. Suh Cal 4.10 +2 
K. Dinh Wisconsin 4.10 +2 
M. Ly Fresno 4.10 +2 
K. Chung USC 4.10 +2 
C. Isagawa Oregon 4.10 +2 
R. De Guzman San Jose 4.10 +2 
K. Komoto N'western 4.15 +3 
S. Telles Oregon St. 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
R. De Guzman San Jose 4.38 -5 
H. Sodersten Fresno 4.38 -5 
M. Kent Wash. St. 4.50 -4 
S. Telles Oregon St. 4.63 -3 
S. Popov USC 4.75 -2 
C. Isagawa Oregon 4.75 -2 
C. Santoso Oregon 4.75 -2 
K. Coleman Colorado 4.75 -2 
K. Park N'western 4.75 -2 
K. Rue Wash. St. 4.75 -2 
Y. Luo Wash 4.75 -2 
A. Park USC 4.75 -2 
S. Kim Wash 4.75 -2 
L. Weaver Arizona 4.75 -2 
C. Thomas Wash 4.75 -2 
M. DeRoey N Mexico 4.75 -2 
E. Szokol N'western 4.88 -1 
L. Sewell Oregon St. 4.88 -1 
G. Then USC 4.88 -1 
H. Lee N'western 4.88 -1 
R. Reali San Jose 4.88 -1 
M. Molle N Mexico 4.88 -1 

Eagles 
J. Vasilic Arizona 1
A. Yoo Oregon St. 1

Birdies 
R. De Guzman San Jose 12
M. DeRoey N Mexico 11
L. Weaver Arizona 11
S. Kim Wash 10
J. Coleman Colorado 10
S. Popov USC 9
H. Sodersten Fresno 8
C. Santoso Oregon 8
L. Sewell Oregon St. 8
G. Bjorgvinsdottir Fresno 7
N. Roessler Cal 7
H. Lee N'western 7
A. Park USC 7
C. Isagawa Oregon 7
W. Zhou Arizona 6
M. Molle N Mexico 6
K. Park N'western 6
A. Yoo Oregon St. 6
E. Koga Wash 5
C. Saelee Oregon St. 5
C. Thomas Wash 5
M. Ly Fresno 5

Pars 
K. Chung USC 31
K. Prince Arizona 28
M. Leander San Jose 27
M. Chwen Wang UNLV 27
S. Telles Oregon St. 27
C. Thomas Wash 25
B. Ferrell Wisconsin 25
K. Park N'western 25
K. Komoto N'western 25
K. Coleman Colorado 25
M. Ly Fresno 25
S. Blair S.Diego St 24
M. Kent Wash. St. 24
M. Molle N Mexico 24
C. Inglis Oregon 24
C. Isagawa Oregon 24
A. Yoo Oregon St. 24
A. Keating Colorado 24
E. Szokol N'western 23
M. Pranovia Oregon 23
A. Park USC 23
D. Mak UNLV 23
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 76.18 74

2 Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 75.35 75

 

Total Average Scores
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 75.76 149

 

Silverado Resort and Spa: Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown)
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     9 50 16     

2 3 148     12 47 14 2   

3 4 345     10 43 16 6   

4 4 309   1 14 44 14 1 1 

5 5 502     14 44 13 4   

6 4 404     6 33 29 6 1 

7 3 155     7 48 20     

8 4 344     1 44 23 7   

9 5 500     11 42 19 3   

10 4 375   1 8 52 13 1   

11 3 174     6 36 25 5 3 

12 4 365     8 47 17 3   

13 4 343     10 46 15 4   

14 4 367     8 47 19 1   

15 3 139     8 56 9 2   

16 5 506     13 43 15 4   

17 4 336     6 52 16 1   

18 5 503     12 55 7 1   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 174 +0.52 

6 4 404 +0.51 

8 4 344 +0.48 

3 4 345 +0.24 

12 4 365 +0.20 

9 5 500 +0.19 

7 3 155 +0.17 

14 4 367 +0.17 

13 4 343 +0.17 

17 4 336 +0.16 

16 5 506 +0.13 

5 5 502 +0.09 

1 4 381 +0.09 

2 3 148 +0.08 

15 3 139 +0.07 

10 4 375 +0.07 

4 4 309 +0.04 

18 5 503 -0.04 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 345 +0.64 

4 4 309 +0.53 

11 3 174 +0.39 

1 4 381 +0.39 

5 5 502 +0.35 

14 4 367 +0.35 

12 4 365 +0.32 

6 4 404 +0.30 

15 3 139 +0.27 

10 4 375 +0.20 

17 4 336 +0.16 

13 4 343 +0.14 

8 4 344 +0.09 

7 3 155 +0.09 

2 3 148 +0.09 

18 5 503 +0.00 

9 5 500 -0.01 

16 5 506 -0.14 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 3 174 +0.52 

6 4 404 +0.51 

8 4 344 +0.48 

3 4 345 +0.24 

12 4 365 +0.20 

9 5 500 +0.19 

7 3 155 +0.17 

14 4 367 +0.17 

13 4 343 +0.17 

17 4 336 +0.16 

16 5 506 +0.13 

1 4 381 +0.09 

5 5 502 +0.09 

2 3 148 +0.08 

15 3 139 +0.07 

10 4 375 +0.07 

4 4 309 +0.04 

18 5 503 -0.04 
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 



All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 381     14 91 40 2 2 

2 3 148     22 94 31 2   

3 4 345     13 74 48 12 2 

4 4 309   1 17 80 45 2 4 

5 5 502     19 89 31 9 1 

6 4 404     14 70 57 7 1 

7 3 155     16 97 36     

8 4 344     16 84 39 10   

9 5 500     26 88 31 4   

10 4 375   1 15 99 32 1 1 

11 3 174     15 74 44 11 5 

12 4 365     16 91 32 7 3 

13 4 343     18 97 27 7   

14 4 367     14 90 39 4 2 

15 3 139     11 105 30 3   

16 5 506     32 90 22 5   

17 4 336     18 93 34 4   

18 5 503     26 101 21 1   
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Silverado Showdown
Silverado Resort and Spa

Napa, CA 
Silverado North Course (2014 Showdown) 

Dates: Apr 14 - Apr 15 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=4991&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

